А рхангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

A P i f t g
Inlet Dust
Concentratk>n(gtnV)
ШШЙЁ
Filtering Airspeed
(rn/hnin)
аН тВЛ
Working
Resistance(Pa)
ЖРЖ®
OuletDust
Concentration(g/m')
I »
Dust Removing
Pressure(Mpa)
DMC-32 32 2880-4800 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-48 48 4320-7200 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-60 60 5400-9000 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-72 72 6480-10800 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-90 90 8100-13500 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-120 120 10800-18000 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DM C-150 150 13000-22500 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DM C-180 180 16200-27000 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-210 210 18900-31500 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-250 250 22500-37500 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-270 270 24300-40500 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-300 300 27000-45000 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-340 340 30400-51000 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-420 420 37800-63000 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-500 500 45000-75000 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-600 600 54000-90000 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-740 740 66600-111000 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-870 870 78300-130500 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DM C-1000 1000 90000-150000 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
DMC-1100 1100 99000-165000 <1000 1.5-2.5 800-1800 <80 0.4-0.6
D E D U S T IN G  E Q U IP M E N T
№ ± i 9 : :
COMPRESSED AIR PURING SUFACE DUST COLLECTOR
чъ ш 'ш .ш 'с, з е а й я я и к .  ж ш ; т й ш - я а й и ,  л й й н ш ш ш й н ш т ? .